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A# Name

Salvador Castaneda

3

5 Anthony Acevedo
6 Ricky Bishop

7 Delan Sanchez

8 Dominique Booth
9 Aiden Cazares

10 Cristian Lopez

11 Isaac Alvarez

12 Thomas Rodriguez
14 Alexis Daniels

20 Daunte Ramos

21 Ulises Galvan

23 Billy Francis

24 Diogo Diaz

25 Raphael Guerrero
30 Johnathan Diaz
32 Jaden Miranda

41 Alexis Ramirez

50 Ezequiel Villalobos

Head Coach
John Lobbestael

Assistants
Anthony Smith
Nicholas Puzycki
Gregory Stroh
Emanuel Tejeda
Saul Martinez
Ryan Cullen
Nicholas Gurnard
Rick Maldonado

Volunteer

Damon Hurst
Zack Zamora

SUNNYSIDE GRIZZLIES

2019 Frosh Football

Height Year H#

9 51
54
55
58
60
63
64
65
66
67
70
71
72
73
75
76
79
80
81
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Band Director
Mona Dahl

Cheer Advisor

A# Name

51 Ricardo Zacarias
54 Jair Marquez

55 John Rendon

58 Julian Rivera

60 Sergio Sandoval
63 Jose Delacruz

64 Angel Ortega

65 Titus Hazzard

66 Jesus Carriedo
67 Julian Chavez

70 Calvin Naught

71 Jose Michel

72 Roman Tobias

73 Josiah Valencia
75 Mateo Armendariz
76 David Gutierrez
79 Xzavian Moncivaiz
80 D'Angelo Salinas
81 Jade Sanchez

Superintendent

Big9AThletics

0L0

Height Year

Alejandra Ramos

Dance Advisor

Rossie Moran
Facebook

Kevin McKay

District AD
Scott Paine

Principal

Ryan Maxwell

@SunnysideAthletics

Twitter

@sunnyside_grizz
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